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Anlage
Larchenweg 2, 76356 Weingarten
m 0172-7283362 AL2@tcsw-weingarten.de

Hallenadresse
Larchenweg 2, 76356 Weingarten

Sportwart/in
Kereszti, Peter

T 01716289694 peterkereszti@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Sahin-Delibas, Dilek
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Damen 40 Samstag 1
MF: Simone Lang

m 01775803974, simone.lang.1@web.de

Damen 40 (4er) Samstag 2
MF: Meike Stockmann

m 01741835696; meike_schreier@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sebold, Marion
Weiland, Sabine
Kereszti, Alexandra
Luksnat, Nicole
Fritz, Sylvia

Lang, Simone
Stockmann, Meike
Béhme, Anna Maria (ESP gA)
Wolf, Cathrin
Bachmayer, Jasmin
Pflug, Birgit
Decker, Silke
Martin, Birgit
Weickum, Heike
Ruf-Wobbe, Petra
Schlimm, Anne
Sebold, Karin
Libke, Charlotte
Wisniowski, Kerstin
20 ThiRRen, Vera
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

25901225
26400964
27553363
27253796
25501327
27085186
28152530
26152344
28452982
27353584
26850865
27353585
26753295
26451661
26552612
26551256
26152321
27654289
26854489
28252463

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,9
LK19,0
LK23,2
LK22,4
LK21,0
LK25,0
LK20,8
LK23,8
LK24,5
LK23,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK22,6
LK23,9
LK24,7
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
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